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Test Administration 
 
 
 
 

Passed the reading subtest 

 
 

Passed the language arts subtest 

 

AFRICAN AMERICAN 

2/3 

67% 

HISPANIC 

3/3 

100% 

ASIAN 

0/1 

0% 

WHITE 

28/39 

72% 

33/46 

72% 

AFRICAN AMERICAN 

2/3 

67% 

HISPANIC 

3/4 

75% 

ASIAN 

0/1 

0% 

WHITE  

29/42 

69% 

34/50 

68% 
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Passed the mathematics subtest 

 
 

 
Passed the writing subtest 

 
 

 

AFRICAN AMERICAN 

2/3 

67% 

HISPANIC 

2/3 

67% 

ASIAN  

0/0 

0% 

WHITE 

22/31 

71% 

26/37 

70% 

AFRICAN AMERICAN 

2/2 

100% 

HISPANIC 

2/3 

67% 

ASIAN 

0/0 

0% 

WHITE 

22/25 

88% 

26/30 

87% 
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Passed all four subtests 

 
 
 

AFRICAN AMERICAN 

2/3 

67% 

HISPANIC 

3/5 

60% 

ASIAN 

0/2 

0% 

WHITE 

27/52 

52% 

32/60 

53% 


